

CWP No.6347 of 2021.

27.11.2021 Present:- None for the petitioner.

Sh. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No.3-UoI.

List on **04.12.2021.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

27th November, 2021.
(krt)